
 
Online Student Resource page:  http://www.navajotech.edu/students/distance-education 

BLACKBOARD 
ULTRA 

STUDENT 
• 

TRAINING  
COME AND PARTICIPATE IN ONE OF 
THE SEVEN BLACKBOARD SESSIONS 

 
Are you taking an Online Course 
with NTU using our learning system 
Blackboard Ultra?  
 
Learn how to use BLACKBOARD Ultra – 
access, navigation, communication, and 
submission coursework. 
 
• Monday, August 19, 2024 @ 9:00 AM 
• Tuesday, August 20, 2024 @ 9:00 AM 
• Wednesday, August 21, 2024, @ 9:00 AM 
• Thursday,  August 22, 2024, @ 9:00 AM 
• Friday, August 23, 2024, @ 9:00 AM 
• Monday,  August 26, 2024, @ 9:00 AM 
• Tuesday,  August 27, 2024, @ 9:00 AM 
• Wednesday,   August 28, 2024, @ 9:00 AM 
• Thursday,  August 29, 2024, @ 9:00 AM 
• Friday,  August 30, 2024, @ 9:00 AM 

 
All student have access to a 
Blackboard Ultra 101 - 
Student Orientation Course. 
This self-paced online 
course includes the 
following: 

• Topic 1: Introduction to 
Blackboard 

• Topic 2: Navigation  
• Topic 3: Navigating your 

course 
• Topic 4: Submitting your 

work 
• Topic 5: Tracking your 

performance 
 
 

LOCATION 
Blackboard Collaborate 
Link @ 
(https://us.bbcollab.com/guest/
982aafdc34e54fb6870f32935d67
3ebf) 
Meeting ID +1-571-392-7650; 
PIN  2618261382) for all sessions)  
CONTACT: 
Dr. Coleen Arviso,  
Director of E-Learning @ 
ccarviso@navajotech.edu  

 

Click on Blackboard to 
access your course. 
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